
Rys. Nr 5.2 
PRZYŁĄCZA  WPUSTÓW ULICZNYCH - kanalizacja ul. Szkolna 

Nr 
studzienki 

Rzędna trerenu 
Rts 

Rzędna  dna studni 
Rs 

Głębokość  

studzienki 
Hs 

Rzędna  

wlotu 
przykanalika 

Rp 

Zagłębienie  

wlotu 
przykanalika 

Hp 

Długość  

przykanalika 
L [m] 

Spadek 
if/J 

Nr 
wpustu 

Przędna  

wpustu 
Rtn 

Zagłębienie  

wlotu 
przykanalika 

Hw 

13 144,61 
142,97 

1,64 143,66 0,95 
5,0 
7,0 

0,80 
0,57 

W23 
W24 

144,45 0,75 

14 144,60 
143,07 

1,53 
-
-

-
-

· 
· 

15 144,44 
143,12 

1,32 
143,64 

143,64 

0,80 

0,80 

2,5 
3,0 

10,0+0,5 
4,5+0,5 

2,00 
1,67 
0,50 
1,11 

W25 
W26 

W 27-29 
W 28-30 

144,39 

144,34 + 

144,36 

0,70 

0,65 

16 144,53 
142,20 

2,33 - -
-
-

-
-

-
- - -

17 143,68 
142,10 

1,58 - - -
-

-
-

· 
- - -

18 143,47 
141,99 

1,48 - - -
-

-
-

-
· - -

19 143,38 
141,89 

1,49 - - -
-

-
-

· - - -

20 143,24 
141,78 

1,46 - - -
-

-
-

· 
· 

- -

21 143,18 
141,68 

1,50 - - -
-

-
-

-
- - -

22 143,12 
141,57 

1,55 - - -
-

-
-

-
- - -
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